PosName
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Sarah Lowery
Claire Martin
Vicky Tester

A Duranmingo
Jennifer Dale
Emma Patel
Tracy Hinxman
LizWeeks
Rachel Rose
Sally Hughes
Carolyn Dooley
Kerry Storrar
Sally Gray
Harriet Hamilton
Gemma Larkin
Christina Horak
Helen Talbot

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sophie Voller
Natalie Harris
Nichola Evans
Chrisse Dover
Anne Chinoy
Gail Colville
Jane Wassell
Helen Pike
Helen Smith
Andreja Zevnik
Sarah Stubbs
Liz Hill

Kate Simpson
Jo Grant

Kahli Johnson
Natalie Boswell
R Tankilemorris
Sarah Travis
Lisa Blagden
Alison Rogers

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays
at Sutton Park on

- Women over 35 Stage 1 — Final Results

Saturday 18th May 2019

18 Monica Baptista
19 Michelle Dale

20 Beverley Armstrong
21 Helen Beecham
22 Frances Vickers
23 Jeni Stevenson
Kerry Hemmings
25 Victoria Lawson
26 Paloma Crayford
27 Rebecca Jones
28 Susannah Latouche
29 Lisa Bowes

30 Linda Goulding

Bournville A
HalesowenA
MansfieldH A
AldridgeRc
Birchfield A
WestburyHa B
CenturionR A
NorthwichR
ReadingRoa
Bournville B
Bournville C
CenturionR B
Bournville D

- Women over 35 Stage 2 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
RotherhamH 18:19
TelfordAc 18:48
WestburyHa A 19:21
Bristol&We 19:29
Birmingham 19:49
CityOfNorw 19:55
DerbyAC 20:00
TonbridgeA 20:04
SheffieldR 20:06
SuttoninAs 20:30
ValeRoyalA 20:34
BarnsleyAC 20:38
Cannock&St 20:43
SaleHarrie 20:47
ChorltonRu 20:55
Stroud&Dis 21:30
NuneatonHa 21:32

Club
WestburyHa A 20:09
RotherhamH 21:18
TonbridgeA 20:40
DerbyAC 20:57
SaleHarrie 20:26
BarnsleyAC 20:45
Stroud&Dis 19:56
Birmingham 21:57
ValeRoyalA 21:17
ChorltonRu 21:50
CityOfNorw 23:.02
Bristol&We 23:37
SuttoninAs 23.04
NuneatonHa 22:08
MansfieldH A 21:45
Cannock&St 23:28
SheffieldR 24:25
Birchfield A 22:48
TelfordAc 26:15
WestburyHa B 22:30

39:30 +
39:37
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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21 Mathilde Housley
22 Anna Parsons

23 Samantha Love
Abigail Wright

25 Sam Pretlove

26 Samantha Whalley
27 Diane Jenkins

28 Clare Mullin

29 Lesley Proctor

Bournville A
NorthwichR
HalesowenA
AldridgeRc
Bournville B
ReadingRoa
CenturionR A
Bournville C
Bournville D

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Jane Wassell
Sophie Voller
Anne Chinoy
Nichola Evans
Gail Colville
Chrisse Dover
Helen Smith
Natalie Harris
Kahli Johnson
10 Andreja Zevnik

©CoOo~NoOOR~WNE

Stroud&Dis
WestburyHa A
SaleHarrie
TonbridgeA
BarnsleyAC
DerbyAC
ValeRoyalA
RotherhamH
MansfieldH A
ChorltonRu

- Women over 35 Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club

1 Fiona Davies RotherhamH
2 Elizabeth Smith WestburyHa A
3 Joanne Fifield Stroud&Dis
4  Sasha Houghton TonbridgeA
5 Louise Insley DerbyAC

6  Suzanne Smith SaleHarrie

7  Melanie Johnson ValeRoyalA
8 Julia Belyavin Bristol&We

9 Leona Beaumont  ChorltonRu
10 Naomi Biddlestone BarnsleyAC
11 Kirsty Huntington MansfieldH A
12 Rebecca Thorby CityOfNorw
13 Gillian Russon Cannock&St
14 Natalie Thompson SuttoninAs
15 Carolyn Dyall NuneatonHa
16 C Mcnicholl Birmingham
17 Sarah Rockwebster Bournville A
18 Nicola Ross Birchfield A
19 J Wrightsaunders  SheffieldR

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel: 01204 884887 Mob:07958506102

Mel Lowe

WestburyHa B

18:35
22:07
20:22
21:05
20:55
21:53
21:15

58:12 +
1:01:37 -
1:01:48 +
1:01:49 -
1:.01:52
1:03:.06 -
1:03:06 +
1:03:08 +
1:.03:34 +
1:03:40 -
1:04:55 +
1.05:13 -
1:06:48 +
1:07:.07 -
1:08:06
1:08:14
1:08:23
1:08:25
1:13:.08 -
1:13:22

+

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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21 Rebecca Moore
22 Sarah Rigby

23 Alison Fergusson
Suz West

25 Claire Seymour
26 Claire O'brien

27 Caroline Ankcorn
28 Anna Mcmanus

HalesowenA
NorthwichR
CenturionR A
Bournville B
ReadingRoa
AldridgeRc
Bournville C
Bournville D

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Fiona Davies
2 Julia Belyavin

3 Joanne Fifield

4 Leona Beaumont
5 Louise Insley

6 Sasha Houghton
7 Kirsty Huntington
8 Melanie Johnson
9 Suzanne Smith
10 Elizabeth Smith

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

RotherhamH
Bristol&We
Stroud&Dis
ChorltonRu
DerbyAC
TonbridgeA
MansfieldH A
ValeRoyalA
SaleHarrie
WestburyHa A

graham@race-results.co.uk

4536 -
4552 +
4729 -
49:22 -
49:32 +
49:52

50:16 -
53:41
30:00 1:04.02

+

19:56

1:13:28 +
1:14:12

1:14:56 +
1:15:.09 +
1:15:27 +
1:18:31 -
1:22:02 +
1:32:.04 +
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PosName
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D Elliott

Lisa Palmer
Eleanor Vernon
Robyn Ellis

Heidi North
Anna Begbie

V Cordingley
Jacqueline Perrot
Antonia Gooder
Ellie Stevens
Sarah Conway
Tracy Parker
Linda Westlake
Catherine Hough
Laura Leslie

Susan Kneillboxley

Melanie Hill
Rachel Brown
Sarah Thompson

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays
at Sutton Park on

- Women over 35 Stage 4 — Final Results

Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
RotherhamH 21:31 1:19:43 0
DerbyAC 18:18 1:20:10 + 3
TonbridgeA 18145 1:20:34 + 1
WestburyHa A 20:37 1:22:14 - 2
Stroud&Dis 21:39 1:2327 - 2
ValeRoyalA 21:34 1:24:40 + 1
SaleHarrie 22:34 1:2540 - 1
ChorltonRu 22:33 1.26.07 + 1
Bristol&We 23.07 1:26:15 - 1
CityOfNorw 2342 1:2855 + 2
Birchfield A 20:35 1:29.00 + 7
SuttoninAs 22:19 1:29.26 + 2
BarnsleyAC 2549 1:29:29 - 3
MansfieldH A 25:34 1:30:29 - 3
Bournville A 2229 1.3052 + 2
Cannock&St 24:38 1:31.26 - 3
NuneatonHa 24:41 1:32:.47 - 2
Birmingham 24:36 1:3250 - 2
HalesowenA 20.06 1:33.34 + 2

Deborah Richards

Stacey Marston
Eloise Yates

Caroline Scapens

Clare Colquhoun
C Greenhouse
Sarah Hinkley
Linda Howell

Saturday 18th May 2019

SheffieldR
Bournville B
NorthwichR
WestburyHa B
CenturionR A
Bournville C
AldridgeRc
Bournville D

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 Lisa Palmer

Eleanor Vernon
Sarah Thompson
Sarah Conway

D Elliott
Anna Begbie

2

3

4

5 Robyn Ellis
6

7

8 Heidi North
9

Deborah Richards

10 Tracy Parker

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

DerbyAC
TonbridgeA
HalesowenA
Birchfield A
WestburyHa A
RotherhamH
ValeRoyalA
Stroud&Dis
SheffieldR
SuttonlnAs

graham@race-results.co.uk

1:3451 -
1:41:09 +
1:41:55

1:.42:51 -
1:44:58 -
1:48:41 +
1:49:18

2:05:12 +
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at Sutton Park on

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays

Saturday 18th May 2019

Women over 35 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac 1:19:43

1 Sarah Lowery (1) 1819 2 NatalieHarris (2) 21:18

3 Fiona Davies (1) 1835 4 DeEllot 1) 2131
2 Derby AC 1:20:10

1 Tracy Hinxman (7) 20:00 2 Chrisse Dover (4) 2057

3 Louise Insley (5) 2055 4 LisaPalmer (2) 18:18
3 Tonbridge Ac 1:20:34

1 Liz Weeks (8) 20:04 2 NicholaEvans (3) 20:40

3 SashaHoughton (4) 21:05 4 Eleanor Vernon (3) 1845
4  WestburyHarriers ‘AT 1:22:14

1 Vicky Tester (3) 1921 2 Sophie Voller (1) 20:09

3 ElizabethSmith (2) 2207 4 RobynElis (4) 20:37
5 Stroud & District Ac 1:23:27

1 Christina Horak (16) 21:30 2 Jane Wassell (7) 19:56

3 Joanne Fifield (3) 20:22 4 HeidiNorth (5) 21:39
6 Vale Royal Ac 1:24:40

1 Carolyn Dooley (11) 20:34 2 HelenSmith (9) 2117

3 MelanieJohnson (7) 21:15 4 Anna Begbie (6) 21:34
7 Sale Harriers Manchester 1:25:40

1 HarrietHamilton (14) 20:47 2 Anne Chinoy (5) 20:26

3 Suzanne Smith (6) 21:53 4 V Cordingley (7) 2234
8 ChorltonRunners 1:26:07

1 Gemmalarkin (15) 20:55 2 Andreja Zevnik (10) 21:50

3 LeonaBeaumont (9) 20:49 4 Jacqueline Perrot (8) 22:33
9 Bristol & West Ac 1:26:15

1 ADuranmingo (4) 1929 2 LizHil (12) 23:37

3 Julia Belyavin (8) 20:02 4 Antonia Gooder (9) 23:.07
10 City Of Norwich Ac 1:28:55

1 EmmaPatel (6) 1955 2 Sarah Stubbs (11) 23:02

3 Rebecca Thorby (12) 22:16 4 ElieStevens (10) 23:42
11 Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:29:00

1 Frances Vickers (22) 22:02 2 Sarah Travis (18) 22:48

3 Nicola Ross (18) 23:35 4 Sarah Conway (11) 20:35
12 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & 1:29:26

1 Sally Hughes (10) 20:30 2 Kate Simpson (13) 23:04

3 NatalieThompson (14) 23:33 4 Tracy Parker (12) 22:19
13 BarnsleyAC 1:29:29

1 Kerry Storrar (12) 20:38 2 GailColville (6) 20:45

3 NaomiBiddlestone (10) 22:17 4 LindaWestlake (13) 25:49
14 Mansfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:30:29

1 Beverley Armstrong (20) 21:58 2 KahliJohnson (15) 21:45

3 Kirsty Huntington ~ (11) 21:12 4 Catherine Hough (14) 25:34
15 Bournville Harriers ‘A’ 1:30:52

1 Monica Baptista (18) 21:33 2 Mathilde Housley (21) 24:03

3 Sarah Rockwebster(17) 22:47 4 Laura Leslie (15) 22:29
16 Cannock & Stafford Ac 1:31:26

1 Sally Gray (13) 20:43 2 Natalie Boswell (16) 23:28

3 GilianRusson (13) 22:37 4 Susan Kneillboxley  (16) 24:38
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17 Nuneaton Harriers
1 HelenTalbot
3 Carolyn Dyall

(17) 21:32 2 JoGrant
(15) 2426 4 MelanieHil

18 Birmingham Running Athletics &
1 Jennifer Dale
3 CMecnicholl

19:49 2 HelenPike

(%)

(16) 26:28 4 Rachel Brown

19 Halesowen Acc
1 MichelleDale
3 Rebecca Moore

(19) 21:37 2
(21) 2559 4

20 Sheffield Rc
1 Rachel Rose
3 J Wrightsaunders

21 Bournville Harriers

1 Rebecca Jones
3 Suz West

(9) 2006 2
(19) 2837 4

(27) 2442 2 SamPretlove

(24) 2537 4

22 NorthwichRC
1 Victoria Lawson
3 Sarah Righy

23 Westbury Harriers

1 Jeni Stevenson
3 Mel Lowe

24 Centurion Rc

1 KerryHemmings
3 Alison Fergusson

25 Bournville Harriers
1 Susannah Latouche(28) 27:00 2

3 Caroline Ankcorn

(25) 2358 2

(22) 2820 4 Eloise Yates

(23) 2258 2
(20) 2754 4

(24) 23:17 2 DianeJenkins

(23) 2440 4

Clare Mullin
(27) 2821 4

26 Aldridge Rc
1 HelenBeecham
3 ClaireO'brien

27 Bournville Harriers

1 LindaGoulding
3 Anna Mcmanus

(21) 2200 2
(26) 29:09 4

Abigail Wright
Sarah Hinkley

(30) 3402 2

(28) 28:.02 4 Linda Howell

Incomplete Teams:

Reading Roadrunners
1 Paloma Crayford
3 Claire Seymour

Telford Ac

1 ClaireMartin

Centurion

1 Lisa Bowes

(26) 24:36 2
(25) 25:35
(2) 1848 2

Rc
(29) 33:04

Lisa Blagden

Fastest of all legs

O©CoOoO~NOUhWNBRE

10

Lisa Palmer

Sarah Lowery
Fiona Davies
Eleanor Vernon

Claire Martin
Vicky Tester

A Duranmingo
Jennifer Dale

Emma Patel

Jane Wassell
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

DerbyAC
RotherhamH
RotherhamH
TonbridgeA
TelfordAc
WestburyHa A
Bristol&We
Birmingham
CityOfNorw
Stroud&Dis

graham@race-results.co.uk

Samantha Love
Sarah Thompson

R Tankilemorris
Deborah Richards

‘B’

Stacey Marston

Anna Parsons

‘ B L
Alison Rogers
Caroline Scapens
N
Clare Colquhoun
1] CI

C Greenhouse

LDI

Lesley Proctor

SamanthaWhalley

tBy

1:32:47
(14) 22:08
(17) 24:41

1:32:50
(8) 21:57
(18) 24:36

1:33:34
(23) 25:52
(19) 20:06

1:34:51
(17) 24:25
(20) 21:43

1:41:09
(25) 24:50
(21) 26:00

1:41:55
(22) 21:54
(22) 27:43

1:42:51
(20) 22:30
(23) 29:29

1:44:58
(27) 26:59
(24) 30:02

1:48:41
(28) 26:41
(25) 26:39

1:49:18
(24) 27:22
(26) 30:47

2:05:12
(29) 30:00
(27) 33:08

(26) 25:16

(19) 26:15

18:18
18:19
18:35
18:45
18:48
19:21
19:29
19:49
19:55
19:56

t
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PosName

1 Annabel Granger
2 Katie Hughes

3 Julie Cook

4 Jackie Bradshaw
5 Ruth Hutton

6 Helen Pool

7 Susan Francis

8 Rachel Fagg

9 Julia Reynolds

10 MaryHall

11 Sara Hewison
PosName

1 Clare Jolliffe

2 Emma Woodworth
3 Beverley Simons
4 Samantha Morton
5 Sarah Urwin-Mann
6 Pippa Major

7  Lesley Whiley

8 GraziaManzotti

9 Lisa Marshall

10 Helen Reagan
11 Jaeda Goodman
12 Helen Betteley

13 Christine Rose
14  AnnWheeler

15 Lynda Clare

16 Claire Molloy
PosName

1 Sarah Everitt

2 Jayne Pemble

3  Susan Mcdonald
4 Kerri James

5 Ruth Ollerenshaw
6 Caroline Stevens
7  Julie Rainbow

8 Helen Sawyer

9 Caroline Kinghorn
10 Alison Davies

11 Sue James

12 Caroline Buckley
13 Latife Comlek

14 Emma Hollinshead
15 Simone Wilson
16 KatrinaWyke

17 Mary Ross

Club

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays

at Sutton Park on
- Women over 45 Stage 1 — Final Results

12 Maria Hobbs
13 Emmajane O
14 Karon Jones

15 Debbie Moreton

Saturday 18th May 2019

Westbury45 B 23:22
rchard Bristol&45 B 24:13
Birchfie45 24:31
ValeRoya45 A 24:48

16 Joanne Edwards ValeRoyad5 B 25:03

17 Sharon Armitage
18 Ann Robinson

Mansfiel45 2541
Cannock&45 26:46

19 Joanne Stephens  Aldridge45 26:47

20 Manisha Parmar

Sparkhil4d5 27.07

21 Sharon Newman Bournvild5 B 30:45

- Women over 45 Stage 2 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
Bristol&45 A 19:07
Westbury45 A 19:13
SalfordH45 20:10
Halesowe45 A  20:17
SouthLon45 20:51
ReadingR45 21:31
ReadingA45 21:48
Tonbridg45 22:24
SaleHarr45 23.01
Nuneaton45 23:.06
Bournvild5 A 23:.09

Club
Bristol&45 A 19:37
Westbury45 A 21:14
SalfordH45 20:36
Halesowe45 A  20:59
ReadingA45 20:04
SouthLon45 22:53
ReadingR45 23:43
Tonbridg45 23:44
Westbury45 B 23:22
SaleHarr45 24:10
Bournvild5 A 24:31
ValeRoyad5 A 25:42
Bristol&45 B 26:55
Nuneaton45 28:35
Cannock&45 26:02
Sparkhil4d5 26:03

38:44
40:27
40:46

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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17 Debbie Richardson ValeRoya45 B  28:24
18 Helen Bloomer Birchfie45 29:08

19 Louise Gadd
20 Louisa Moore

Aldridge45 28:13
Bournvild5 B 26:42

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Clare Jolliffe

Bristol&45 A 19:37

Sarah Urwin-Mann ReadingA45 20:04

Beverley Simo

ns SalfordH45 20:36

Samantha Morton Halesowe45 A 20:59
Emma Woodworth ~ Westbury45 A 21:14

Lisa Marshall

2

3

4

5

6 Pippa Major
7

8 Lesley Whiley
9

Grazia Manzotti

10 Helen Reagan

SouthLon45 22:53
Westbury4d5 B~ 23:22
ReadingR45 23:43
Tonbridg45 23:44
SaleHarr45 24:10

- Women over 45 Stage 3 — Final Results

Bristol&45 A
Westbury45 A
SouthLon45
Halesowe45 A
SalfordH45
ReadingA45
ReadingR45
Westbury45 B
SaleHarr45
Bournvild5 A
Tonbridg45
ValeRoya45 A
Bristol&45 B
Cannock&45
Nuneaton45
Aldridge45
Birchfie45

19:33
21:56
19:37
22:21
23:35
23:46
22:41
24:16
24:17
24:.05
25:45
25:40
25:10
24:32
26:16
25:.02
26:33

58:17
1:02:23
1.03:21
1:03:37
1.04:21
1:05:38
1:07:55
1:11:00
1:11:28
1:11:45
1:11:53
1:16:10
1:16:18
1:17:20
1:17:57
1:20:02
1:20:12

+

+
+
+

+

+
+

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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18 Rebecca Marks
19 Pauline Davies
20 Suzanne Bunn

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Sarah Everitt

Bristol&45 A 19:33

2 Susan Mcdonald SouthLon45 19:37
3 Jayne Pemble Westbury45 A 21:56
4 Kerri James Halesowe45 A 22:21
5 Julie Rainbow ReadingR45 22:41
6 Ruth Ollerenshaw  SalfordH45 23:35
7 Caroline Stevens ReadingA45 23:46
8 Alison Davies Bournvil45 A 24:05
9 Helen Sawyer Westbury4d5 B 24:16

10 Caroline Kinghorn  SaleHarr45 24:17

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel: 01204 884887 Mob:07958506102 email
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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53:27
53:39
55:00
57:.27

Sparkhil4d5 2755 1:21.05 -
ValeRoya45 B 2747 1:21:14 -
Bournvil45 B 28:46 1:26:13
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The 32nd BMAF Road Relays

at Sutton Park on

Saturday 18th May 2019

Women over 45 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Bristol & West Ac W45 ‘A’ 5817 14 Cannock & Stafford W45 1:17:20
1 Annabel Granger (1) 19:.07 2 Clare Jolliffe (1) 19:37 1 Ann Robinson (18) 26:46 2 Lynda Clare (15) 26:02
3 Sarah Everitt (1) 19:33 3 EmmaHolinshead (14) 24:32
1 Katie Hughes () 1913 2 EmmaWoodworth (2) 21:14 1 MayHal (10) 2306 2 Ann Wheeler (14) 28:35
3 JaynePemble (2) 2156 3 SlmoneW!Ison (15) 26:16
3 South London Harriers W45 1:03:21 16  Aldridge Rc W45 _ 1:20:02
1 RuthHutton (5 2051 2 PippaMajor (6) 2253 1 Joanne Stephens (19) 26:47 2 Louise Gadd (19) 28:13
3 SusanMcdonald (3) 19:37 3 Katrina Wyke (16) 2502
1 Jackie Bradshaw (4) 20:17 2 SamanthaMorton  (4) 20:59 1 KaronJones (14) 24:31 2 HelenBloomer (18) 20:08
3 KerriJames 4) 2221 3 Mary Ross (17) 26:33
5 Salford Harriers & Ac W45 1:04:21 18  Sparkhill Harriers W45 . 1:21:05
1 JulieCook (3) 20:10 2 Beverley Simons (3) 20:36 1 ManishaParmar (20) 27.07 2 ClaireMolloy (16) 26:03
3 Ruth Ollerenshaw  (5) 23:35 3 RebeccaMarks  (18) 27:55
6 Reading Ac W45 1:05:38 19 Vale Royal Ac W45 ‘B’ 1:21:14
1 Susan Francis (7) 2148 2 Sarah Uwin-Mann (5) 20:04 1 Joan_ne Ed\{vards (16) 25:.03 2 Debbie Richardson (17) 28:24
3 Caroline Stevens  (6) 23:46 3 Pauline Dawes. (19). 2747
7 Reading Roadrunners W45 1:07:55 20 Bournville Harriers W45 ‘B’ 1:26:13
1 HelenPool (6) 21:31 2 Lesley Whiley (7) 2343 1 Sharon Newman (21) 30:45 2 Louisa Moore (20) 26:42
3 Julie Rainbow (7 2241 3 Suzanne Bunn (20) 28:46
8 Westbury Harriers W45 ‘B’ 1:11:00 Incomplete Teams:
1 MariaH 12) 23:22 2 LisaMarshall 23:22 . .
3 H;r:; g:vt\’;er ES)) 22:16 sa Marsha © 2 Mansfield Harriers W45
9 Sale Harriers Manchester W45 1:11:28 1 Sharon Armitage  (17) 25:41
1 JuliaReynolds (9) 2301 2 HelenReagan (10) 2410 Fastest of all legs
3 CarolineKinghorn  (9) 24:17 .
10 Bourr?ville H(a)rriers W45 ‘A 1:11:45 L Anr_label Granger Bristol&45 A 19:07
1 Sara Hewison (11) 23:.09 2 JaedaGoodman (11) 24:31 2 Katie Hughes Wgstbury45 A 19:13
3 Alison Davies (10) 24:05 3 Sarah Everitt Bristol&45 A 19:33
11 Tonbridge Ac W45 1:11:53 4 Susan Mcdonald SouthLon45 19:37
1 Rachel Fagg (8) 2224 2 Grazia Manzotti (8) 2344 = Clare ‘]Olhﬂ_e Brlstql&45 A 19:37
3 SueJames (11) 2545 6 Sarah Urwin-Mann  ReadingA45 20:04
12 Vale Royal Ac W45 ‘A’ 1:16:10 7 Julie Cook SalfordH45 20:10
1 DebbieMoreton  (15) 24:48 2 HelenBetteley (12) 25:42 8 Jackie Bradshaw Halesowe45 A 20:17
3 Caroline Buckley  (12) 25:40 9 Beverley Simons SalfordH45 20:36
13 Bristol & West Ac W45 ‘B’ 1:16:18 10 Ruth Hutton SouthLon45 20:51
1 EmmajaneOrchard (13) 24:13 2 Christine Rose (13) 26:55
3 Latife Comlek (13) 25:10
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel: 01204 884887 Mob:07958506102 email graham@race-results.co.uk S'en
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PosName
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10
11
12

Jane Clarke
Angela Parfitt
Mandy Taylor

Beverley Jackson

Janet Binns
Julie Scholey
Ros Tabor
Lucy O’connor
Betty Gash
Pauline Wright
Kay Ridgwell
Jane Quinn

PosName

OCoOo~NoOOA~WNE

10

11 Eithne Noonan

12

Louise Wilkinson

Nicky Rafferty
Angie Norris
Alison Vesey
Yvonne Bullen
Yvonne Olney
Anne Dockery
Linda Aird
Bev Evison

P Williamson

Judith Toase

PosName

P
RBoo~ourwNE
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Clare Elms

Catherine Henery

Kate Scott
VickiPerry
Aelwen Blythe
Helen Bolt
Felicity Russell

Karen Dodsworth

Jude Glynn
Sandy Masters
Anne Kelsall

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays

at Sutton Park on

Saturday 18th May 2019

- Women over 55 Stage 1 — Final Results

- Women over 55 Stage 2 — Final Results

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

45:17
4524 +

0
1
4
0
1
1
4816 - 5
0
0
0
0
0

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Angie Norris

2 Nicky Rafferty

3 Yvonne Bullen

4 Alison Vesey

5 Louise Wilkinson
6 Yvonne Olney

7

8

9

Bev Evison

Anne Dockery

Linda Aird

10 P Williamson

DulwichR55
SteelCit55
LesCroup55
Altrinch55
CityOfNo55
DatchetD55
WoldsVet55
Bristol&55
NorthHer55
Bournvil55

- Women over 55 Stage 3 — Final Results

Club Leg Time
CityOfNo55 20:57
Bristol&55 22:14
SteelCit55 22:50
Altrinch55 22:56
DatchetD55 23:.08
LesCroup55 23:32
DulwichR55 24.06
NorthHer55 24:51
WoldsVet55 25:18
Bournvil55 26:57
Westbury55 A 29:28
Aldridge55 30:23

Club
CityOfNo55 24:20
SteelCit55 22:34
DulwichR55 21:29
Altrinch55 23:31
LesCroup55 2311
DatchetD55 24:29
Bristol&55 26:02
NorthHer55 26:04
WoldsVet55 25:46
Bournvil55 29:08
Westbury55 A 29:51
Aldridge55 34:23

Club
DulwichR55 18:45
CityOfNo55 22:19
SteelCit55 22:25
Altrinch55 21:34
LesCroup55 22:09
DatchetD55 22:53
Bristol&55 25:29
NorthHer55 27:18
Bournvil55 24:29
Westbury55 A 24:55
Aldridge55 26:10

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1:04:20 + 2
1:.07:36 -
1:07:49 -
1:08:01
1:08:52
1:10:30
1:13:45
1:18:13
1:20:34 +
1:24:14 +
1:30:56 +

PRPPRPOOOOOREKF

Fastest runners over stage 3:

Clare Elms
VickiPerry

Aelwen Blythe
Catherine Henery

Helen Bolt
Jude Glynn

Sandy Masters
Felicity Russell
10 Anne Kelsall

1
2
3
4
5 Kate Scott
6
7
8
9

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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DulwichR55
Altrinch55
LesCroup55
CityOfNo55
SteelCit55
DatchetD55
Bournvil55

Westbury55 A

Bristol&55
Aldridge55
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The 32nd BMAF Road Relays
at Sutton Park on  Saturday 18th May 2019

Women over 55 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Dulwich Runners Ac W55 1:04:20 Incomplete Teams:
é cR;lc;SreTStr)r?sr gg iggg 2 Angie Norris (3) 21:29 Wolds Veteran Rc W55
2 City Of Norwich Ac W55 1:07:36 1 Betty Gash (9) 2518 2 Bev Evison (9) 2546
1 JaneClarke (1) 20:57 2 LouiseWilkinson (1) 24:20
3 Catherine Henery (2) 22:19 Fastest of all legs
3  Steel City Striders W55 1:07:49 1  Clare Elms DulwichR55 18:45
1 Mandy Tayr g 2250 2 Nicky Rafferty (2) 2234 2 Jane Clarke CityOfNo55 20:57
. L . 3 Angie Norris DulwichR55 21:29
A plincham & Distiet Wss - L0BOL . 4 Vickiperry Altrinch55 21:34
3 Vietz:vktiarpeeywac son 54; 21j34 Ison vesey @) 2 5 Aelwen Blythe LesCroup55 22:09
5  Les Croupiers W55 1:08:52 6 Angela Parfitt Bristol&55 22:14
1 Julie Scholey (6) 2332 2 Yvonne Bullen (5) 2311 7 Catherine Henery CltyOﬂ\.IOSS 22:19
3 Aelwen Blythe (5) 22:09 8 Kate Scott SteelCit55 22:25
6 Datchet Dashers W55 1:10:30 9 Nicky Rafferty SteelCit55 22:34
1 JanetBinns (5) 2308 2 Yvonne Olney (6) 2429 10 MandyTaylor SteelCit55 22:50
3 HelenBolt (6) 22:53
7 Bristol & West Ac W55 1:13:45
1 Angela Parfitt (2) 2214 2 Anne Dockery (7) 26:02
3 Felicity Russell (7) 25:29
8 North Herts Rrc W55 1:18:13
1 Lucy O’connor (8) 2451 2 Linda Aird (8) 26:04
3 Karen Dodsworth (8) 27:18
9 Bournville Harriers W55 1:20:34
1 PaulineWright (10) 26:557 2 PWiliamson (10) 29:08
3 Jude Glynn 9) 2429
10 Westbury Harriers W55 ‘A 1:24:14
1 Kay Ridgwell (11) 29:28 2 EithneNoonan (11) 29:51
3 Sandy Masters (10) 24:55
11 Aldridge Rc W55 1:30:56
1 Jane Quinn (12) 30:23 2 Judith Toase (12) 34:23
3 Anne Kelsall (11) 26:10
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel: 01204 884887 Mob:07958506102 email graham@race-results.co.uk S'en
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PosName

Elizabeth Bowers
Jane Morley
Helen Eberlin
Denise Wakefield
Jean Rose

Clare Johnson

OOUhWNE

PosName
Rosalind Hope
Barbara Brown
Carol Beattie
Eirian Arwyn
Jenny Miles

O WNPEF

PosName

Dorothy Kesterton
Carol Hall

Ann James
Susan Bean

abhwWNPEF

Margaret Crosswell

The 32nd BMAF Road Relays

at Sutton Park on
-Women over 65 Stage 1 — Final Results

Saturday 18th May 2019

WoldsVet65
Worceste65
SteelCit65
LesCroup65
Chorlton65

SteelCit65

LesCroup65
Worceste65
WoldsVet65

Club Leg Time

Worceste65 23:54

WoldsVet65 26:40

SteelCit65 26:55

SalfordH65 27:39

Chorlton65 28:34

LesCroup65 31:40

- Women over 65 Stage 2 — Final Results

Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain  Fastest runners over stage 2:

Worceste65 25:16 49:10 0 1 Barbara Brown

WoldsVet65 24:45 51:25 0 2 Rosalind Hope

SteelCit65 27:26 5421 0 3 Carol Beattie

LesCroup65 29:27 1.0L.07 + 2 4 Eirian Arwyn

Chorlton65 34:08 1:02:42 0 5 Jenny Miles

- Women over 65 Stage 3 — Final Results

Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain Fastestrunners over stage 3:

Worceste65 27:32 1:16:42 0 1 Dorothy Kesterton

SteelCit65 23:20 11741+ 1 2 Ann James

WoldsVet65 31:48 1:23:13 - 1 3 Margaret Crosswell

LesCroup65 26:30 1:27.37 0 4 Carol Hall

Chorlton65 33:16 1:35:58 0 5 Susan Bean

1 Worcester Ac W65

1 Elizabeth Bowers (1)
3 Margaret Crosswell (1)

2354
27:32

2

2  Steel City Striders W65

1 HelenEberlin ?3)
3 Dorothy Kesterton (2)

26:55
23:20

2

3 Wolds Veteran Rc W65

1 Jane Morley 2
3 CarolHall ?3)

26:40
31:48

4 Les Croupiers W65

1 Clare Johnson (6)
3 AnnJames 4

31:40
26:30

2

2

5 Chorlton Runners W65

1 Jean Rose (5)
3 Susan Bean 5)

Incomplete Teams:

Salford Harriers W65

1 Denise Wakefield (4)

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel: 01204 884887 Mob:07958506102

28:34
33:16

27:39

2

Chorlton65

Women over 65 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1:16:42
Rosalind Hope Q)
1:17:41
Carol Beattie 3)
1:23:13
Barbara Brown 2
1:27:37
Eirian Arwyn 4)
1:35:58
Jenny Miles (5)

25:16

27:26

24:45

29:27

34:.08

Fastest of all legs

Elizabeth Bowers
Barbara Brown
Rosalind Hope
Ann James

Jane Morley
Helen Eberlin
Carol Beattie

Boo~v~oouobwNnek

Denise Wakefield
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Dorothy Kesterton

Margaret Crosswell

SteelCit65
Worceste65
WoldsVet65
Worceste65
LesCroup65
WoldsVet65
SteelCit65
SteelCit65
Worceste65
SalfordH65

graham@race-results.co.uk

23:20
23:54
24:45
25:16
26:30
26:40
26:55
27:26
27:32
27:39
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The 32nd BMAF Road Relays
at Sutton Park on  Saturday 18th May 2019
- Men over 75 Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Les Haynes BingleyH75 23:52

- Men over 75 Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club  Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Mike Smith BingleyH75 2722 51:14 0
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Mike Smith BingleyH75 27:22

- Men over 75 Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 John Smithurst BingleyH75 30:30 1:21:44 0 1 John Smithurst BingleyH75 30:30

Men over 75 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
1 Bingley Harriers M75 1:21:44

1 Les Haynes (1) 2352 2 MikeSmith (1) 27:22
3 John Smithurst (1) 30:30

port
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